



REDHAWK_{IM}

Services

THANK YOU
FOR YOUR
BUSINESS!



Property Management Company

Of

Self-Storage Facilities

&

Warehouses



ABOUT US

REDHAWK™ Services, formerly known as Faulk Enterprises, was founded back in 1974, when Milton Faulk built his first Self-Storage Facility in Bellevue Nebraska. From there, he set off to build and open more Self-Storage Facilities and Warehouses throughout the Omaha Metro area. We were pleased to have been one of the first and top Storage Companies here in Omaha, NE. In 1984, Milton's son, Charlie Faulk became President of the company. Charlie continued to grow and manage more Self-Storage Facilities. In January of 2020, the company name changed from Faulk Enterprises to REDHAWK™ Services. Today REDHAWK™ Services is still proudly owned and operated by the Faulk Family. The company is still growing and expanding. We are proud to have over 3,100 storage units. We look forward to continuing our growth in the Self-Storage and Warehouse industry.

SERVICES

REDHAWK™ Services offers the following:

- ♦ 8 Self-Storage Facilities conveniently located throughout Omaha & the surrounding areas.
- Leasing & managing warehouse space
- Storage development & management

If interested in selling your Self-Storage Property or Warehouse, Contact us at 402-331-3796 and we would be happy to discuss this with you.

CONTACT US

Mailing Address

4969 F STREET

OMAHA, NE 68117

Phone Number

402-331-3796

E-Mail

INFO@REDHAWK-SERVICES.COM

Corporate Office Hours

8:00 AM—4:30 PM Monday—Friday